DROSCAND

JIC, 45 SHORT BE

Part no.

421707047
421709047
421712067
421712087
421714087
421717127
421721167

www.hydroscand.ro

ND

Hose ID

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
172"
172"
3/4"
1

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Connection

Type

Unified-threaded, 74 cone sealing. Steel

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related
products)

300
JiCc

45°

Thread Nut
7/16"-20 UNF

9/16"-18 UNF

3/4"-16 UNF

3/4"-16 UNF

7/8"-14 UNF

11/16"-12 UN

15/16"-12 UN
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